
Mini decoiler 150 Kg  for 80 cm coils

To move materials

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

800

610

365

200

7,964

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Max sheet width / Working width

(mm)

Machines Spools and conveyors

Ref. 082001

For coils up to 150 kg

Compatible with the PROFIBAC-M® rollforming machine, the

PARISIENNE folding machine and the URBAN® P4600 folding

and rollforming machine

Floor fixation possible

Compact, light and transportable

Suitable for on-site rollforming

Technical sheet


