Technical sheet Ref. 082001

## Mini decoiler 150 Kg for 80 cm coils



## **FEATURES**

Compact, light and transportable Suitable for on-site rollforming

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Lenght (mm)	610
Width (mm)	365
Height (mm)	200
Weight (kg)	7,964
Max sheet width / Working width	800

## **Technical description**

For coils up to 150 kg Compatible with the PROFIBAC-M® rollforming machine, the PARISIENNE folding machine and the URBAN® P4600 folding and rollforming machine Floor fixation possible

**Actions**: To move materials

Trades: Metal

